
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(66) Edwin Roos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(99) Jack Appelqvist 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(13) Malte Sunesson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:28.564 
2:22.992 
2:27.864 
2:24.947 

2:42.244 
2:42.312 
2:43.622 

3:09.848 
3:49.738 
3:14.484 

Diff 

+5.572 

+4.872 
+1.955 

+0.068 
+1.378 

+39.890 
+4.636 

Time of Day 

12:07:06.708 
12:09:35.272 
12:11:58.264 
12:14:26.128 
12:16:51.075 

12:07:54.165 
12:10:36.409 
12:13:18.721 
12:16:02.343 

12:07:48.425 
12:10:58.273 
12:14:48.011 
12:18:02.495 

Printed: 2022-10-22 19:18:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Vissefjarda CK 

Vissefjärda CK Stubbrace 
65GH 

65GH Heat 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:04:51 

Glasholmen 2,000 km 

2022-10-22 11:20 


