55GH							Glasholmen	2.000 km				
	last 2				Glasholmen 2,000 km 2022-10-22 11:20							
65GH Heat 2							2022-10	J-22 11:20		E E		
Race (5	5 Laps) start	ed at 12:0	94:51									
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	
6) Edwin	Roos											
1 2	2:28.564	+5.572	12:07:06.708 12:09:35.272									
3	2:22.992	10.072	12:11:58.264									
4	2:27.864	+4.872	12:14:26.128									
5	2:24.947	+1.955	12:16:51.075									
99) Jack Ap 1	ppelqvist		12:07:54.165									
2	2:42.244		12:10:36.409									
3	2:42.312	+0.068	12:13:18.721									
4	2:43.622	+1.378	12:16:02.343									
13) Malte S	Sunesson											
1 2	3:09.848		12:07:48.425 12:10:58.273									
3	3:49.738	+39.890	12:14:48.011									
4	3:14.484	+4.636	12:18:02.495									
				1				1				

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director